
WHITE
2022 Markus Huber “Terrassen”

2017 The Paring 

Grüner Veltliner / Niederösterreich, Austria

Chardonnay / California, USA

RED
2021 Trediberri Langhe 

2015 Château Tour de Sarrail

Nebbiolo / Piedmont, Italy

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon/ Bordeaux, France

(75ml/150ml)

GLASS
(150ml)

28

36

22

22

29/58

14

60

60

60

60

65

60

65

14

14

14

14

VINO BIANCO

VINO SPUMANTE
2022 La Tordera “Otreval” Rive di Guia Extra Brut 

Weekdays 5-7 pm. Excluding Public Holidays.

2017 Livio Felluga “Abbazia di Rosazzo”

2022 Gaja “Rossj-Bass” Langhe

2010 Cantina Terlano "Rarity"

Glera / Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore DOCG, Veneto

Chardonnay / Langhe DOC, Piedmont

Pinot Bianco / Alto Adige DOC, Trentino Alto-Adige

Sauvignon Blanc / Alto Adige DOC, Trentino-Alto Adige

Friulano, Pinot Bianco, Sauvignon, Malvasia, Ribolla Gialla /
Rosazzo DOCG, Friuli-Venezia Giulia

HAPPY HOUR BY PARK90  

NV Adrien Renoir “Le Terroir” Grand Cru, Extra Brut

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay / Champagne, France

SPARKLING
2022 La Tordera “Otreval” Rive di Guia Extra Brut 
Glera / Veneto, Italy

VINO SPUMANTE

VINO BIANCO

VINO ROSSO

VINO ARANCIONE

Divici Prosecco Rosé Extra Dry

2020 Paolo e Noemia d'Amico Orvieto ‘Noe dei Calanchi’

2019 Buccia Nera "Pa' Ro"

2019 Cantina Pellegrino “Il Salinaro"

2019 Vigneti Le Monde 

2019 Falesco Est! Est!! Est!!! di Montefiascone 
“Le Poggere”

2020 Paolo e Noemia d'Amico "Agylla"

Glera , Pinot Noir / Veneto, Italy

Grechetto, Trebbiano / Umbria, Italy

Trebbiano, Grechetto / Tuscany, Italy

Grillo / Sicily, Italy

Pinot Bianco / Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy

Trebbiano, Malvasia / Lazio, Italy

Grechetto / Lazio, Italy

35

CHAMPAGNE

60

60

65

65

2019 Baglio di Pianetto

2020 Conterno Fantino Dolcetto d'Alba “Bricco Bastia”

2017 Carlo Pellegrino Tripudium

2021 LVNAE Ciliegiolo

Nero d'Avola / Sicily, Italy

Dolcetto / Piedmont, Italy

Nero d'Avola /Sicily, Italy

Ciliegiolo / Liguria, Italy

(75ml/150ml)
48/952013 Dom Pérignon, Brut

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay / Champagne, France

2022 Cantina Terlano “Winkl” Sauvignon

NV J.L. Vergnon “Rosemotion” Grand Cru,
Extra Brut Rosé

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir / Champagne, France

30

(75ml/150ml)
25/502022 Jean-Marie Fourrier - Vigne Comte de Chapelle

Puligny Montrachet
Chardonnay / Puligny Montrachet, Burgundy

BY THE GLASS

BY THE BOTTLE

Nerello Mascalese / Etna DOC, Sicily
242020 Graci Etna Rosato

VINO ROSATO

BY THE BOTTLE

THE WINES LISTED HERE ARE NOT APPLICABLE 
TO IHG® REWARDS CLUB AND CLUB ICON DISCOUNT. 

PRICES EXCLUDE SERVICE CHARGE AND GOODS AND SERVICES TAX (GST) 

THE WINES LISTED HERE ARE NOT APPLICABLE 
TO IHG® REWARDS CLUB AND CLUB ICON DISCOUNT. 

PRICES EXCLUDE SERVICE CHARGE AND GOODS AND SERVICES TAX (GST) 

PINKPINKPINK
HOURHOURHOUR

PINKPINKPINK
HOURHOURHOUR



GLASS
(75ml/150ml)

22

32

36

25

2014 Cocito Barbaresco “Baluchin” Riserva

2020 Tua Rita “Giusto di Notri” 

2021 Az. Agr. Uccelliera Rosso di Montalcino

2021 Bruno Giacosa Dolcetto d'Alba Falletto

Sangiovese / Rosso di Montalcino DOC, Tuscany

Nebbiolo / Barbaresco DOCG, Piedmont

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot / Toscana IGT,
Tuscany

Dolcetto / Dolcetto d'Alba DOC, Piedmont

VINO ROSSO

69/138

24/48

22/44

38/76

42/84

33/66

28/55

2019 Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia

2017 Roagna Barbaresco “Paje” | 1500 ml

2010 Tommaso Bussola Amarone della Valpolicella
Classico “Vigneto Alto” | 1500 ml

2018 Stella di Camplato Brunello di Montalcino
“Bosco” | 1500 ml

2013 Az. Agr. Uccelliera “Costabate” | 1500 ml

2022 Jean-Marie Fourrier - Vigne Comte de Chapelle 
Volnay 

2018 Bruno Giacosa Barolo

Sangiovese/ Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, Tuscany

Sangiovese / Toscana IGT, Tuscany

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc / Sassicaia DOC, Tuscany

Nebbiolo / Barbaresco DOCG, Piedmont

Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella / 
Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG, Veneto

Pinot Noir / Volnay,  Burgundy

Nebbiolo / Barolo DOCG, Piedmont

Trebbiano, Malvasia / Vin Santo di Montepulciano DOC, Tuscany

2001 Capoverso Vin Santo di Montepulciano

VINO DOLCE
22/130

THE WINES LISTED HERE ARE NOT APPLICABLE 
TO IHG® REWARDS CLUB AND CLUB ICON DISCOUNT. 

PRICES EXCLUDE SERVICE CHARGE AND GOODS AND SERVICES TAX (GST) 

GLASS or BTL
(75ml/375ml)

56/1121998 Château Léoville-Las Cases
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc / Saint-Julien,
Bordeaux

61/1222005 Château Hosanna 
Merlot, Cabernet Franc / Pomerol, Bordeaux

Italy

France

GLASS
(150ml)

5pm - 6pm5pm - 6pm
10% off all Rosé Champagne and Rosé wines

For the bottle order, please request sommelier’s assistance


